STATE OF LOUISIANA

Board of Commerce and Industry

Industrial Tax Exemption Post-EO Applications (2018 Rules)
APPROVED on Wednesday, February 26, 2025

APPLICATION
NUMBER

COMPANY

PARISH

20220395-ITE
20220430-ITE
20230489-ITE
20220259-ITE
20220534-ITE
20220535-ITE
20220483-ITE
20230024-ITE
20230025-ITE
20220118-ITE
20230011-ITE

Air Products and Chemicals, Inc.

Arrow Aviation Company LLC
Arrow Aviation Company LLC
Bancroft Bag, Inc.

Bollinger Houma Shipyards LLC
Bollinger Quick Repair LLC
Gulf Island, LLC

International Paper Company
International Paper Company
Lubrication Technologies, Inc.

St. Mary Sugar Cooperative, Inc.

St. James
St. Martin
St. Martin
Ouachita
Terrebonne
Jefferson
Terrebonne
Washington
De Soto
Caddo

St. Mary




