## STATE OF LOUISIANA Board of Commerce and Industry Industrial Tax Exemption Post-EO Applications (2018 Rules) APPROVED on Wednesday, February 26, 2025

APPLICATION		
		DA DIGU
NUMBER	COMPANY	PARISH
20220395-ITE	Air Products and Chemicals, Inc.	St. James
20220430-ITE	Arrow Aviation Company LLC	St. Martin
20230489-ITE	Arrow Aviation Company LLC	St. Martin
20220259-ITE	Bancroft Bag, Inc.	Ouachita
20220534-ITE	Bollinger Houma Shipyards LLC	Terrebonne
20220535-ITE	Bollinger Quick Repair LLC	Jefferson
20220483-ITE	Gulf Island, LLC	Terrebonne
20230024-ITE	International Paper Company	Washington
20230025-ITE	International Paper Company	De Soto
20220118-ITE	Lubrication Technologies, Inc.	Caddo
20230011-ITE	St. Mary Sugar Cooperative, Inc.	St. Mary